
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-2024)

11-04-23

13-04-23

20-04-23

26-04-23

04-05-23

13-05-23

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Red Day Celebra�on

Freshers Party

Earth Day Celebra�on

MOCK DRILL

My Imagina�on (Clay Moulding)

PARENT TEACHER MEETINGPARENT TEACHER MEETING

03-07-23

04-07-23

05-07-23

13-07-23

21-07-23

26-07-23

27-07-23

28-07-23

31-07-23

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Color Week  
01/05/23 to 04/05/23 (Monday-Thursday) 

SUMMER BREAK
15/05/23 (Monday) TO 30/06/23 (Friday)

APRIL-MAY

JULY

DAY            DATE                 EVENT DAY            DATE                 EVENT DAY            DATE                 EVENT

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I

17-07-23 (Monday) -To  25-07-23 ( Tuesday)

Cartoon Time

Color Race

Mango Party

Water and Electricity- 

Conserva�on Awareness

PICNIC - Visit to Mall

MOCK DRILL

Good touch/ Bad touch-

(awareness genera�on)

Friendship Day Celebra�on

Hindi Recita�on Compe��on

14-08-23

25-08-23

26-08-23

28-08-23

29-08-23

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Independence Day Celebra�on

Pool Party

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

Clay Moulding Compe��on

Rakhi Celebra�on

05-09-23

19-09-23

20-09-23

25-09-23

27-09-23

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Janamashtami Celebra�on

Lime ' N' Lemony

English Recita�on Compe��on

O My Friend Ganesha (Movie Time)

Shape Fiesta

03-10-23

06-10-23

10-10-23

12-10-23

13-10-23

14-10-23

19-10-23

26-10-23

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Thursday

Street Food Party

Fun 'N' Frolic Compe��on 

Sports Recrea�onal Ac�vi�es

PICNIC - Rail Museum

Global Hand-washing Day

PARENT TEACHER MEETING PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

Dussehra Celebra�on

Hopscotch Ac�vity

Healthy Week 

07/08/23 to 11/08/23 (Monday-Friday)

03-11-23

07-11-23

10-11-23

29-11-23

30-11-23

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Dance Compe��on

Planta�on Day

Diwali Celebra�on

Bowling Ac�vity

Li�le Chef Day

1-12-23

08-12-23

11-12-23

15-12-23

22-12-23

23-12-23

27-12-23

29-12-23

Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Friday

Co-Ordina�on - 

Balance Beam Ac�vity

PICNIC- KidZania

Musical Chair

MOCK DRILL 

Christmas Day Celebra�on

PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

Cra� Day

Fancy Dress Compe��on

WINTER BREAK

30/12/23 (Saturday) TO 13/01/24 (Saturday)

My Green Environment Week

15/01/23 (Monday) TO 19/01/24 (Friday)

25-01-24

30-01-24

31-01-24

31-01-24

01-02-24

03-02-24

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Republic Day Celebra�on

MOCK DRILL

English Story Telling (PP)

Hindi Story Telling (PS)

Photo-frame Ac�vity

PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - IV 
(Will commence from last week of February 2024)

* All dates are subject to change.

NURSERY WING

AUGUST NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY-FEBRURY

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

AUTUMN BREAK

20/10/23 (Friday) TO 24/10/23 (Tuesday)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - III
20-11-2023 (Monday) To 28-11-2023 (Tuesday)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - II
01-09-2023 (Friday) To 15-09-2023 (Friday)
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